
Block 2B Fast Attack Trident
ENS Jeff Smith Skipper ENS David Krahe Skipper
1/c Max Desrochers XO 1/c Lindsay Bartel XO
1/c Bjorn Anderson 1/c Steve Harrington
1/c Jon Silverberg 1/c Dan Wiltfang
2/c Miguel Camacho 2/c Charles Hurd
2/c Chad Ingle 3/c Damon Favor
2/c Matt White 3/c Steven Gay
3/c Jeff Kausek TBD

OINC AOINC OINC AOINC
Sun 7 Jul Report to USNA
Mon 8 Jul transit to Newport LT Gregg Goyette coach 1 coach 4 coach 5
Tues 9 Jul transit to Newport LT Gregg Goyette coach 1 coach 4 coach 5
Wed 10 Jul Arrive Newport LT Gregg Goyette coach 1 coach 4 coach 5
Thurs 11 Jul in port - Newport
Fri 12 Jul in port - Newport
Sat 13 Jul NYYC PHRF LT Gregg Goyette
Sun 14 Jul NYYC PHRF LT Gregg Goyette
Mon 15 Jul NYYC PHRF LT Gregg Goyette
Tues 16 Jul NYYC PHRF LT Gregg Goyette
Wed 17 Jul NYYC Distance Race LT Gregg Goyette
Thurs 18 Jul NYYC One-Design LT Gregg Goyette
Fri 19 Jul NYYC One-Design LT Gregg Goyette
Sat 20 Jul NYYC One-Design LT Gregg Goyette
Sun 21 Jul NYYC One-Design LT Gregg Goyette coach 2 coach 6
Mon 22 Jul transit to NYC LT Gregg Goyette coach 2 coach 6
Tues 23 Jul transit to NYC LT Gregg Goyette coach 2 coach 6
Wed 24 Jul in port - NYC LT Gregg Goyette coach 2 coach 6
Thurs 25 Jul ALIR LT Gregg Goyette coach 2 Dellenbaugh coach 6
Fri 26 Jul ALIR LT Gregg Goyette coach 2 Dellenbaugh coach 6
Sat 27 Jul ALIR LT Gregg Goyette coach 2 Dellenbaugh coach 6
Sun 28 Jul in port - Sea Cliff, NY LT Gregg Goyette Dellenbaugh
Mon 29 Jul LIS Jr. clinic LT Gregg Goyette Dellenbaugh
Tues 30 Jul LIS Jr. clinic LT Gregg Goyette Dellenbaugh
Wed 31 Jul transit to Marion LT Gregg Goyette coach 3 coach 7
Thurs 1 Aug in port - Marion LT Gregg Goyette coach 3 coach 7
Fri 2 Aug Buzzard's Bay Regatta LT Gregg Goyette coach 3 coach 7
Sat 3 Aug Buzzard's Bay Regatta LT Gregg Goyette coach 3 coach 7
Sun 4 Aug Buzzard's Bay Regatta LT Gregg Goyette coach 3 coach 7
Mon 5 Aug transit to Annapolis LT Gregg Goyette coach 3 coach 7
Tues 6 Aug transit to Annapolis LT Gregg Goyette coach 3 coach 7
Wed 7 Aug Arrive USNA LT Gregg Goyette coach 3 coach 7


